CONCESSION SCHEDULE FALL 2024

DAY DATE TIME DIVISION TEAM
8U
Tuesday 15-Oct 5:45PM | 7:15PM 8U Courier
Tuesday 22-Oct 5:45PM | 7:15PM 8U Courier
Tuesday 28-Oct 5:45PM | 7:15PM 8U Courier
]
Thursday 17-Oct 5:45PM | 7:15PM 8U Stampfli
Thursday 24-Oct 5:45PM | 7:15PM 88U Stampfli
Thursday 30-Oct 5:45PM | 7:15PM 8U Stampfli
10U
Wednesday 16-Oct 5:30PM | 7:15PM | 10U
Wednesday 23-Oct 5:30PM | 7:15PM | 10U
Saturday 19-Oct 11:15AM | 12:45PM | 10U
Monday 21-Oct 5:30PM | 7:15PM | 10U
12/14U
Monday 14-Oct 7:15PM | 8:45PM |12/14U
Saturday 19-Oct 2:15PM | 3:45PM |12/14U
Saturday 19-Oct 9:30 AM | 11:15AM | 8U Hewitt
Monday 21-Oct 7:15PM | 8:45PMm |12/14U Hewitt
Wednesday 23-Oct 7:15PM | 8:45PM |12/14U Pratte
Monday 28-Oct 5:30PM | 7:15PM |12/14U Pratte
Saturday 19-Oct 11:15AM | 12:45PM | 12/14U
Wednesday 30-Oct 5:30PM | 7:15PM |12/14U
Monday 14-Oct 5:30PM | 7:15PM |12/14U
Saturday 19-Oct 12:45PM | 2:15PM | 12/14U
Monday 28-Oct 7:15PM | 8:45pPM |12/14U
Wednesday 16-Oct 7:15PM | 8:45PM |12/14U Valentine
Saturday 19-Oct 12:45PM | 2:15PM |12/14U Valentine
Wednesday 30-Oct 7:15PM | 8:45PM |12/14U Valentine




